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Dossard
116
120
154

42
18
79
20
213
83
21
192
78
113
117
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80
46
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209
81
43
115
23
82
194
229
19
118
198
127
193

Nom Prénom
DUSSUYER Guerlain
LARUE Felicien
CUENOT Thibault
DELORME Joris
CHESSA-RUDLER Erwin
BOISSON Alois
LEPIN Sacha
MERY Corentin
PORTUGAL Thomas
REY Benjamin
ADHRI Bilal
ADELL DE ORTELLS Hugo
BRANCHE Manoah
FLOQUET Eliott
GOURAUD Robin
PANCHOT Clement
BRAJON Theodore
NOLY Titouan
HENNEBO Aymeric
MERMILLON lJules
BRUN Théo
FAVIER Leo
COUSSAT Joshua
ZUCCALI Lucas
INNOCENTI Clement
BORDAIRON Tom
CHARNAY Robin
GRANGE Elian
GATEAU Lois
THIEVON-BARDET Alexandre
KADDOURI Walid
BERTRAND Gaél

Année
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
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2004
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Catégorie
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Club
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée Lalande Bourg-en-Bresse
Lycée polyvalent Xavier Bichat Nant
Lycée du Bugey Belley
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée du Bugey Belley
Lycée professionnel Alexandre Bérar
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée du Bugey Belley
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée polyvalent Xavier Bichat Nant
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie
Lycée polyvalent Saint-Exupéry Vals
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée polyvalent Xavier Bichat Nant
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée du Bugey Belley
Lycée polyvalent Arbez-Carme Bellig
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie
Lycée professionnel Georges Charpak
Lycée du Bugey Belley
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie

Temps
00:10:36
00:11:13
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:30
00:11:37
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:11:59
00:12:02
00:12:02
00:12:15
00:12:21
00:12:23
00:12:26
00:12:31
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:12:49
00:12:51
00:13:03
00:13:11
00:13:14
00:13:19
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:45
00:13:51
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129
130
161
231
232
196
126
121
44
767
207
114
206
208
22
45

THEY Rémi
VACHON Téo
MATHIEU Timo
GRANGER Olivier
PATOZ Justin
LADREYT Samy
BORNENS Jules
ROULLET Remi
MASSET Kerrian
XAVIER Samuel
ESTEVES Bastien
BRUNE Noé
ACLOQUE-GALVAN Simon
GOUDART Noé
SEER Tanguy
MERCIER Clement
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Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Paul Painlevé Oyon
Lycée professionnel Georges Charpak
Lycée professionnel Georges Charpak
Lycée de la Plaine de I'Ain Ambérie
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Xavier Bichat Nant
Lycée agricole Les Sardiéres Bourg-
Lycée polyvalent Saint-Exupéry Vals
Lycée polyvalent Joseph-Marie Carri
Lycée polyvalent Saint-Exupéry Vals
Lycée polyvalent Saint-Exupéry Vals
Lycée du Bugey Belley

Lycée polyvalent Xavier Bichat Nant

00:13:54
00:14:01
00:14:03
00:14:10
00:14:11
00:14:16
00:14:26
00:14:30
00:15:07
00:15:11
00:15:39
00:16:08
00:16:39
00:16:39
00:17:59
00:18:16



